Community Advisory Committee for Special Education

ADVISING THE BOARD OF EDUCATION - SAN DIEGO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE AGENDA
Thursday, February 28, 2013 @ 6:30 pm
Room 2249, Eugene Brucker Ed Center, 4100 Normal St., San Diego, CA 92103

Est. Time

6:30 pm

6:35 pm

6:50 pm

8:15 pm

8:30 pm

[tem

WELCOME
e Roll Call

OLD BUSINESS
e [ACTION ITEM] Review January 2013 Exec Mtg minutes
o Debrief from February General CAC Meeting

NEW BUSINESS
e Review Agenda for General Meeting
e [ACTION ITEM] Membership
e Chair Report
e BOE March Report
e Committee Reports
ROUND TABLE DISCUSSION
General discussion, public input, information and announcements
(non-agenda items)

Adjourn

Chair

Chair,
Members

Chair,
Members

Members
and Guests



