COMMUNITY Advisory Committee for Special Education

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE AGENDA

Thursday, February 28, 2013 @ 6:30 pm

Room 2249, Eugene Brucker Ed Center, 4100 Normal St., San Diego, CA 92103

Est. Time	Item	
6:30 pm	• Roll Call	Chair
6:35 pm	 OLD BUSINESS [ACTION ITEM] Review January 2013 Exec Mtg minutes Debrief from February General CAC Meeting 	Chair, Members
6:50 pm	 NEW BUSINESS Review Agenda for General Meeting [ACTION ITEM] Membership Chair Report BOE March Report Committee Reports 	Chair, Members
8:15 pm	ROUND TABLE DISCUSSION General discussion, public input, information and announcements (<i>non-agenda items</i>)	Members and Guests
8:30 pm	Adjourn	